STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Il Etapa - | Campeonato Interno do Clube Azuldo

Printed junho 27, 2016 at 18:45

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

PTS

1 34
2 38
3 30
4 24
5 30
6 23
7 36
8 38
9 28
10 28
11 20
12 30
13 26
14 19
15 32
16 22
17 15
18 11
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

TIME

14,51
16,79
14,04
11,34
14,25
12,88
20,35
21,60
16,14
20,25
15,91
23,98
23,60
17,47
30,90
27,50
33,73
49,14
9,96
37,19
24,30
120,00

HIT
FACTOR

2,3432
2,2633
2,1368
2,1164
2,1053
1,7857
1,7690
1,7593
1,7348
1,3827
1,2571
1,2510
1,1017
1,0876
1,0356
0,8000
0,4447
0,2239
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
38,6350
36,4756
36,1282
35,9381
30,4832
30,1986
30,0316
29,6144
23,6038
21,4589
21,3560
18,8066
18,5656
17,6783
13,6565

7,5914

3,8213

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,59
91,19
90,32
89,85
76,21
75,50
75,08
74,04
59,01
53,65
53,39
47,02
46,41
44,20
34,14
18,98

9,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
6
10
19
14
13
15
3
8
12
20
18
5
16
11
4
1
23
7
17
21
22

Name

SANCHES, ALBERT PETER
ROSTIROLA, CARLOS ROBERTO
VALLE, MICHEL

BASSANI NETO, OSWALDO

ROSSI, JOAO PAULO

NICOLETTI, GIOVANNI

DA FONSECA, JOSE CARLOS
PRACA, ANTONIO CARLOS
MARCOVECCHIO, CHRYSTIAN
MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA, EVAN
MONTERA JUNIOR, REGINALDO
DOS SANTOS, MAURO AUGUSTO
BUENO DOS REIS, CARLOS ALBERTO
DE SOUZA, JULIO CESAR

HONMA MASSAYUKI, EDSON
BRUNO, UTSUNOMIYA

FERNANDES, IGOR

DE SOUZA, WILLIAM JACKSON
TARGA ROMANI, CARLOS EDUARDO
PASSONI FATARELLI, LEONARDO
TEURO MERA, RENATO

CORREA, THIAGO ANGELO
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Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 17,12 2,6285 45,0000 100,00 13 NICOLETTI, GIOVANNI
2 45 23,44 1,9198 32,8669 73,04 21 TEURO MERA, RENATO
3 41 22,31 1,8377 31,4621 69,92 19 BASSANI NETO, OSWALDO
4 41 25,89 1,5836 27,1116 60,25 6 ROSTIROLA, CARLOS ROBERTO
5 35 30,40 1,1513 19,7105 43,80 8 MARCOVECCHIO, CHRYSTIAN
6 35 32,91 1,0635 18,2072 40,46 23 DE SOUZA, WILLIAM JACKSON
7 23 26,48 0,8686 14,8701 33,04 20 MONTERA JUNIOR, REGINALDO
8 28 36,73 0,7623 13,0509 29,00 18 DOS SANTOS, MAURO AUGUSTO
9 11 24,53 0,4484 7,6771 17,06 11 HONMA MASSAYUKI, EDSON
10 13 31,57 0,4118 7,0497 15,67 5 BUENO DOS REIS, CARLOS ALBERTO
11 41 106,86 0,3837 6,5686 14,60 22 CORREA, THIAGO ANGELO
12 20 62,29 0,3211 5,4969 12,22 1 FERNANDES, IGOR
13 0 21,47 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 TARGA ROMANI, CARLOS EDUARDO
14 0 27,97 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14 ROSSI, JOAO PAULO
15 0 37,32 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA, EVAN
16 0 68,36 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 BRUNO, UTSUNOMIYA
17 0 24,17 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 DA FONSECA, JOSE CARLOS
18 0 17,47 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 DE SOUZA, JULIO CESAR
19 0 40,45 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 SANCHES, ALBERT PETER
20 0 25,29 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 VALLE, MICHEL
21 0 35,53 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 PRACA, ANTONIO CARLOS
22 0 96,15 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 PASSONI FATARELLI, LEONARDO
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Stage 3 -- Pista 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 10,44 3,6398 40,0000 100,00 20 MONTERA JUNIOR, REGINALDO
2 40 10,99 3,6397 39,9981 100,00 6 ROSTIROLA, CARLOS ROBERTO
3 28 8,26 3,3898 37,2525 93,13 13 NICOLETTI, GIOVANNI
4 32 10,97 2,9170 32,0568 80,14 19 BASSANI NETO, OSWALDO
5 30 14,78 2,0298 22,3061 55,77 16 DE SOUZA, JULIO CESAR
6 24 11,97 2,0050 22,0340 55,09 8 MARCOVECCHIO, CHRYSTIAN
7 30 15,51 1,9342 21,2562 53,14 3 PRAGA, ANTONIO CARLOS
8 19 10,43 1,8217 20,0192 50,05 11 HONMA MASSAYUKI, EDSON
9 24 14,88 1,6129 17,7250 44,31 23 DE SOUZA, WILLIAM JACKSON
10 13 8,20 1,5854 17,4223 43,56 7 TARGA ROMANI, CARLOS EDUARDO
11 36 26,99 1,3338 14,6581 36,65 5 BUENO DOS REIS, CARLOS ALBERTO
12 15 15,87 0,9452 10,3870 25,97 12 MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA, EVAN
13 20 23,82 0,8396 9,2271 23,07 14 ROSSI, JOAO PAULO
14 19 51,24 0,3708 4,0749 10,19 22 CORREA, THIAGO ANGELO
15 5 17,83 0,2804 3,0817 7,70 2 SANCHES, ALBERT PETER
16 0 9,64 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FERNANDES, IGOR
17 0 11,08 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 TEURO MERA, RENATO
18 0 11,20 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 DA FONSECA, JOSE CARLOS
19 0 20,37 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 PASSONI FATARELLI, LEONARDO
20 0 10,20 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 DOS SANTOS, MAURO AUGUSTO
21 0 8,40 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 VALLE, MICHEL
22 0 17,18 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 BRUNO, UTSUNOMIYA

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Il Etapa - | Campeonato Interno do Clube Azuldo
Printed junho 27, 2016 at 18:45

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 119 61,59 1,9321 125,0000 100,00 19 BASSANI NETO, OSWALDO
2 113 61,71 1,8311 118,4667 94,77 6 ROSTIROLA, CARLOS ROBERTO
3 96 66,40 1,4458 93,5355 74,83 13 NICOLETTI, GIOVANNI
4 67 60,46 1,1082 71,6935 57,35 8 MARCOVECCHIO, CHRYSTIAN
5 115 106,67 1,0781 69,7475 55,80 11 HONMA MASSAYUKI, EDSON
6 63 69,33 0,9087 58,7885 47,03 20 MONTERA JUNIOR, REGINALDO
7 48 63,13 0,7603 49,1902 39,35 2 SANCHES, ALBERT PETER
8 76 104,04 0,7305 47,2592 37,81 16 DE SOUZA, JULIO CESAR
9 50 74,83 0,6682 43,2282 34,58 7 TARGA ROMANI, CARLOS EDUARDO
10 35 93,58 0,3740 24,1968 19,36 5 BUENO DOS REIS, CARLOS ALBERTO
11 19 92,91 0,2045 13,2301 10,58 14 ROSSI, JOAO PAULO
12 14 98,68 0,1419 9,1785 7,34 23 DE SOUZA, WILLIAM JACKSON
13 5 229,00 0,0218 1,4126 1,13 22 CORREA, THIAGO ANGELO
14 0 102,67 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FERNANDES, IGOR
15 0 52,45 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 TEURO MERA, RENATO
16 0 94,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 PRAGA, ANTONIO CARLOS
17 0 84,83 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 DOS SANTOS, MAURO AUGUSTO
18 0 73,60 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA, EVAN
19 0 250,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 PASSONI FATARELLI, LEONARDO
20 0 54,01 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 DA FONSECA, JOSE CARLOS
21 0 56,47 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 VALLE, MICHEL
22 0 109,76 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 BRUNO, UTSUNOMIYA
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